
Concrete Backing Stone Panel | Mocha Sandstone

Concrete Backing Stone Pink Sandstone Pieces With Natural and Rough Cut Surface

Product Code Description
Dimension(mm)

Panels
per carton

Cartons
per crate

Weight
per crate

Crates
per container

Quantity
per crate

Max. Quantity
per container

CB-Z32 Concrete Backing Stone Panel, Pink Sandstone

CB-Z32IC Pink Sandstone, Long Corner Piece

CB-Z32IC Pink Sandstone, Short Corner Piece

550x200x30-40

560x200x30-40

275x200x30-40

4 pcs

4 pcs

8 pcs

24

24

24

850 kgs

850 kgs

850 kgs

30

30

30

10.56M²

10.75M²

10.56M²

316.8M²

322.5M²

316.8M²

Sizes Available in:

Small Size: 610 x 152mm
Coverage: 560 x 152mm
Average Thickness: 30-40mm

Medium Size: 600 x 200mm
Coverage: 550 x 200mm
Average Thickness: 30-40mm

Medium Size


